
S.no TEAM  faculty coordinator/student co. email contact no. Work done by teams

1 Faculty Coordinator Dr. Aatish Daryapurkar asdaryapurkar@gmail.com 9867245331

and Carporate relation Anushree Laddha anushreeladdha7@gmail.com 8379802825 Contact with sponsors

SponsorTeam Vaibhav Agasti vaibhavagasti@gmail.com 8379086850 management of stalls

Arun Kumar arun9948089348@gmail.com 7680941403

Chaitanya Punwatkar chaitainya.punwatkar@gmail.com 8237572785

2 TreasurerTeam Nipun Meher nipunmehar10@gmail.com 8975999505 budget management

Divyesh Saglani divyesh.gj.saglani@gmail.com 8446089712

3 Accommodation Mr. Robin Singh Badoria ssr.robinsingh@gmail.com 9329744955

& Hospitality Mayur selukar mrselukar@gmail.com 9860370819 accomodation facility for participants 

Prachita prachitakotangale@gmail.com 8862070274 coordinating with judges

4 Publicity Dr. Anuradha Singh singhanuradha87@gmail.com 7066769693

& Advertisement Parth Wazurkar parthwazurkar@gmail.com 9552283766 advertising in colleges

Ambar Tayade ambartayade@gmail.com 8888364377 managing social media advertisements

Neha Bansod bansodneha05@gmail.com 9168880240 inviting colleges

5 Event Management Mr. Ravinder Kumar Sagar sagarravi2005@gmail.com 9644445907

and Organization Yashika Bajaj n.g.bajaj@gmail.com 9881476995 managing the compitions

Ashutosh Joge jogeashutosh@gmail.com 8625061792 managing the events

Aruna Malela aruna.malela99@gmail.com 9440615831 cordinating the anchors

Vaidhehi Ghime vaidehighime@gmail.com 9371120947 prize distribution

Divyasri Koshike k.divyashri12@gmail.com 7330901399

Maneesh

6 Website/ Online Dr. Ankit Bhurane ankit.bhurane@gmail.com 9960402260 Maintain the website

registration management Aman Soni amansoni.rlvm1@gmail.com 9975518817 registration through google forms and 

Tushita Singh tgsingh05@gmail.com 9701385008 verifying the partcipants

Keerti Bajaj keerti1998rockstar@gmail.com 8885646243

7 Volunteer Satwik Bhatt satwikchinna97@gmail.com 9490093295 co-ordinating with the participants and

Rinisha Gedam rinishagedam@gmail.com 7620924928 security

Abhivyakti 2k17


